
 
 
 
 

Please note the scheduled committee meeting dates for 2021 together with submission deadlines: 
 
 

Accreditation and Monitoring Working Committee 
 

 
Meeting dates Submission deadlines – including applications for 

accreditation, quota increases and additional electives 

Wednesday, 3 Feb 2021 Monday, 04 January 2021 

Wednesday, 07 Apr 2021 Wednesday, 24 February 2021 

Wednesday, 02 Jun 2021 Wednesday, 21 April 2021 

Wednesday, 04 Aug 2021 Wednesday, 23 June 2021 

Wednesday, 06 Oct 2021 Wednesday, 25 August 2021 

Wednesday, 01 Dec 2021 Wednesday, 20 October 2021 

 

 

Regulations Working Committee 
 

 
Meeting dates 

 
Submission deadlines – applications for variations to the 
Regulations 

Thursday, 18 February 2021 Thursday, 14 January 2021 

Wednesday, 14 April 2021 Wednesday, 03 March 2021 

Tuesday, 22 June 2021 Tuesday, 11 May 2021 

Wednesday, 13 October 2021 Wednesday, 1 September 2021 

 
 
 


